Date/venue

12/2/23, 430 PM
Pista 1

12/2/23, 430 PM
Pista 2

12/2/23,7:30 PM
Pista 1

12/2/23,7:30 PM
Pista 12

12/2/23,8:30 PM
Pista 1

12/2/23, 8:30 PM
Pista 12

P xporty

6¢é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendar: 22 Masculina / Grupo 3

Home

Carles Sauret
Pepe Jover

Jordi Vegas Arenas
Manel.moncusi Palomar

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Manu Moreno Pérez

Xavier Monferrer
Albert De Castro Gutiérrez

Carles Sauret
Pepe Jover

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Manu Moreno Pérez

1/1

Result

5-6

115

1-9

1211

n-3

5-8

Away team

Xavier Monferrer
Albert De Castro Gutiérrez

Oliver Rivodigo Dominguez
Manu Moreno Pérez

Carles Sauret
Pepe Jover

Jordi Vegas Arenas
Manel.moncusi Palomar

Jordi Vegas Arenas
Manel.moncusi Palomar

Xavier Monferrer
Albert De Castro Gutiérrez
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